
CHRISTMAS MASS AND CONFESSION FOR 2024 

CHRISTMAS MASSES 

Tues 24th Dec (Christmas Eve): 
Masses: 7.20am; 10.00am. 

8.30pm: Christmas Carols/ Readings. 
9.00 pm: CHRISTMAS MASS DURING THE NIGHT. 

12am: POLISH CHRISTMAS MIDNIGHT MASS. 
 

Wed 25th Dec (Solemnity-Christmas Day): 
Masses: 7.20am; 10.00am; 12.00noon; 5.00pm (Polish);  

(There will be No 7.30pm Mass on Christmas Day). 
 

Thurs 26th Dec (St Stephens Day): 
10.00am only; 12noon (Polish). 

 

Fri 27th Dec – Saturday 28th Dec: 
10.00am only. 

 

Sun 29th Dec (Feast of the Holy Family); 
Masses: 7.20am; 10.00am; 12.00noon; 5.00pm (Polish); 7.30pm 

 

Mon 30th of Dec – Fri 3rd Jan:  
(Wed 1st Jan is the Solemnity of Mary Mother of God).  

7.20am; 10.00am; (On Wed 1st Jan there will be a 5.00pm Polish Mass).  
 

Sat 4th Jan: 
10.00am only. 

 

Sun 5th Jan (2nd Sunday of Christmas): 
7.20am; 10.00am; 12.00pm; 5.00pm (Polish); 7.30pm. 

 

Mon 6th Jan (Solemnity–The Epiphany of the Lord): 
7.20am; 10.00am. 

 
 

CHRISTMAS CONFESSIONS 

Mon 16th Dec – Fri 20th Dec: 
After the 10.00am Masses. 

 

Sat 21st; Mon 23rd & Tues 24th of Dec: 
10.45am-11.45am; 3.30pm–5.00pm. 


